
I.D.:	90330468

Pachet	cabluri	de	telecomunicatii

Data
publicarii

27.11.23 Coduri	CPV 32521000-1

Pretul
estimativ:

4.779,00	RON	-	4.779,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1.	Cablu	Fibra	Optica	Unitub	-TKF	-	12FIBRE	LSZH	1600N	-300mlx2.77	lei/m	2.Cablu	fibra
optica	multi	mode	-NextraCOM	-	12	fibre	MM	50/125	OM2300mx3.80	lei/m	3.Patchcord	LC/LC
Duplex	Multimode-3m-OM2	-12	bucx13.60	lei/buc	4.	Patchcord	LC/LC	Duplex	Singlemode	,3m	-
12	bucx11.40	lei/buc	5.	Patchcord	SC/LC	Duplex	Multimode	-	3	ml-OM2	-12	bucx13.60	lei/buc
6.Patchcord	SC/LC	Duplex	Singlemode	-3	ml	-12	bucx11.40	lei/buc	7.	Cutie	jonctiuni	optice
pentru	interior	,DIN-12-LC-UPC	--12	bucx44	lei/buc	8.Rack	DIN	Rail	mount	Braun	Group	-	Rack
19"	DIN	-12	bucx140	lei/buc


